

## FOUNDERS TRIBUTE PLAQUE

Honor a club or individual club member for their consummate service, dedication and commitment to Lionism and Leader Dogs for the Blind with an engravable Founders Tribute Plaque.

Also makes a wonderful award for a dedicated corporate sponsor or fundraiser.

Plaques are available in three levels - Bronze (\$500), Silver (\$1,000) or Gold (\$2,500). Along with their custom engraved plaque, award recipients receive a commemorative Founders Tribute pin.

Plaques can be obtained with a one-time donation or through cumulative donations within a single fiscal year.

Founders Tribute Plaque Order Form	
Please check one level: $\square$ \$500 Bronze $\square$ \$1,000 Silver $\square$ \$2,500 Gold	
Inscription - Print legibly with one letter/character per space EXACTLY as it should ap the plaque. Maximum of 40 characters per line (spaces and punctuation count toward	
Line 1	(40 spaces)
Line 2	(40 spaces)
Line 3(	(40 spaces)
Where would you like your plaque mailed?	
Name Phone ( )	
Address	
City/State/Zip	
Email	
Club purchasing plaque	
Make check payable to Leader Dogs for the Blind and mail along with this form to:	

Leader Dogs for the Blind | ATTN: LIONS | 1039 S. Rochester Road | Rochester Hills, MI 48307





For questions regarding Founders Tribute Plaques, please contact the donor support team at 888.777.5332 or donorsupport@leaderdog.org



